Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 05 2024

Senator Walter F. Timilty

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name

1  Shovel Town Cultural District

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name

2 Easton Children's Museum, Inc.

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name

3 Ana Catarina Pais Ferreira
4 Chisom Nwazojie

5 Fena Fenelon

Festivals & Projects

. Grant
City
Amount
Easton $15,000
Cultural District
Investment Grants Total $15,000
. Grant
City
Amount
Easton $129,000
Cultural Facilities Fund
Total $129,000
. Grant
City
Amount
Milton $5,000
Stoughton $5,000
Milton $5,000
Cultural Sector Recovery $15,000

for Individuals Total
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10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17

18
19
20
21
22

28

Recipient Name

#ThroughThePain Inc.

Asian American Ballet Project

Boston Study Group, Inc.

Bridgewater Communities for Civil Rights, Inc.
Bridgewater Senior Center and Council on Aging
Captain Robert Bennet Forbes House, Inc.
Design Museum Foundation, Inc.

Easton Children's Museum, Inc.

Easton Lions Club, Inc.

Friends of Music Alley

Mandorla Music, Inc.

Praying Indians of Natick Mother Village Ut

Ponkapog Kah Peantamoonk Otanash Yeshuatribal

Council, Inc.
Raising Multicultural Kids, Inc.

Randolph Community Band, Inc.

Randolph Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Coalition

Secret Society of Black Creatives, Inc.
Shovel Town Cultural District

The Makanda Project Organization, Inc.

City

Braintree
Easton
Stoughton
Bridgewater
Bridgewater
Milton
Braintree
Easton
Easton
Bridgewater

Milton

Stoughton

Easton
Randolph
Randolph
Milton
Easton

Milton

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
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24 Town of West Bridgewater

Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name

25 JEAN GUITHO PAUL
26 Kevin Mitchell

27 Wilson Leonardo Nin

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name

28 Braintree Cultural Council
29 Bridgewater Cultural Council
30 Easton Cultural Council

31 Milton Cultural Council

32 Stoughton Cultural Council

33 West Bridgewater Cultural Council

West
Bridgewater

City

Easton
Bridgewater

Randolph

City

Braintree
Bridgewater
Easton
Milton
Stoughton

West
Bridgewater

Festivals & Projects Total

Grants for Creative
Individuals Total

Local Cultural Council
Allocation Total

$2,500

$47,500

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$15,000

Grant
Amount

$18,600
$22,000
$14,500
$12,900

$19,300

$6,500

$93,800
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STARS Residencies

Recipient Name

34 Richard L. Wilkins Elementary School

35 South Elementary School

Traditional Arts Apprenticeship

Recipient Name

36 John J. Abarta

City

Stoughton

Stoughton

City

Stoughton

Grant
Amount

$3,250
$4,750

STARS Residencies Total $8,000

Grant
Amount
$10,000

Traditional Arts
Apprenticeship Total $10,000
Senator Walter F. Timilty $333.300

Total

Grand Total $333,300
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